

NO. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Const. of road from					
Dharampur to Rampur					
Head. M.M.G.S.					
Agency: M/S Shree Balaji Developr					
How Colony Chakri Delhi Road					
MOS - Bhaluahi Road Gaya					
Agent No. 42/SBD/2021-22					
Date of commo: 03/9/2021					
Date of complt. - 02/6/2022					
Measurement of work					
① setting out and Const. of					
border wall. 1 1					
14/10				= 170	
②. Construction of working					
pillar 1 1					
24 170				= 2108	
③. Clearing and grubbing					
of road land 1 1					
3x 30.00 x 6.50				2	585.00 m ²
3x 30.00 x 6.00				2	540.00
7x 30.00 x 6.00				2	1260.00
1x 35.00 x 5.70				2	199.50

701 2584.50

Continuation

on Dykt, 2550. v

0.26 Her

ABSTRACT OF COSTING

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① settling out and clearing of					
Removal of soil					
vide TM.B.R. ① 2' x ①					
1 M ³ @ R. 3618.25/-				B	3618.25
② Cost of difference between					
do					
vide TM.B.R. ① 2' x ②					
2 M ³ @ R. 1648.60/-				B	3297.20
③ Clearing and grubbing of					
road cut					
vide TM.B.R. ① 2' x ③					
0.26 M ³ @ R. 5116.75/-				B	13302.25
④ Cost of difference between					
settling out and clearing of					
vide TM.B.R. ② 2' x ④					
718.20 M ³ @ R. 235.98/-				B	169481.20
⑤ Cost of angular debris					
19513/-					
vide TM.B.R. ② 2' x ⑤					
229.77 M ³ @ R. 1957.96/-				B	449880.20
⑥ providing and laying					
with 3" x 12" x 12" bricks					
vide TM.B.R. ② 2' x ⑥					
80.16 M ³ @ R. 263.89/-				B	21153.20
⑦ Cost of un-surfacing					
per M ³ with					
vide TM.B.R. ② 2' x ⑦					
68.49 M ³ @ R. 5204.16/-				B	356433.20

Continuation 1017164200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					0.78, 10/7/16/20
(8) earth work on road					
inf. - do - do					
width M. R. 20. (5) 20 (7)					
207.50 M ³ @ Rs. 294.73/-					Rs 61156200
(9) sand filling in road					
do - do - do - do					
width M. R. 20 (2) 20 (2)					
2.02 M ³ @ Rs. 475.09/-					Rs 96620
(10) providing and laying					
PCMS with stop					
width M. R. 20 (4) 20 (4) - (4) 20 (4)					
40.32 + 66.732 + 107.05 M ²					
107.05 M ² @ Rs. 4325.42/-					Rs 463036200
(11) providing and laying					
30 plain cement concrete					
width M. R. 20 (4) 20 (11) 50 - 20 (13) - 62 (19)					
42.50 + 4.87 + 21.11 + 53.472					121.95 M ²
121.95 M ² @ Rs. 5078.70/-					Rs 619347200
(12) providing and laying					
30 Re 4 M ² with stop					
width M. R. 20 (6) 20 (13)					
8.01 M ² @ Rs. 6135.64/-					Rs 49146200
(13) supplying fitting and laying					
57 HSD MT bar					
width M. R. 20 (4) 20 (12) - (5) 20 (14)					
0.2505 + 0.7694 = 1.0199 M ³					
1.62 M ³ @ Rs. 51392.06/-					Rs 52420200
					Rs 226323520

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			226	3235	200
(14) providing reinforcement in plain concrete					
vide T.M. Spec. (1) 2m/15					
148 M ² @ R. 119.57			176	962	40
			2280	931	20
Add 10% labour			2286	920	
Add 12% GST			2737	1220	
			2577	452	20
Less 17.69% Deduct			455	951	200
			21,21	501	200
			1812	22	

material cost:

- (1) sand - 718.20 M³
- (2) st. rebar (15M) 220.58 M³
- (3) st. rebar (10M) 55.14 M³
- (4) st. rebar (8M) 96.99 M³
- (5) sowing 19.23 M³
- (6) st. chips 219.73 M³
- (7) sand 109.86 M³
- (8) C. Sand 2.42 M³

18/2/22
AE.